

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.33884 of 2025

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.11.2025	<u>NBK, J</u> It is submitted that, the notice is received by respondent No.5 Yesterday. Since the notice served on respondent No.5 is received yesterday, list on 04.12.2025. B/o BV	