

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.33884 of 2025**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.07.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Post on 27.07.2026 for reply. Interim Order granted earlier stand extended till then. NBK, J mrm	

--	--	--	--