

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No.WP.No.33884 of 2025**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.07.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Heard Sri I.V. Radhakrishna Murthy, learned counsel for the petitioner; learned Government Pleader for Energy, for respondent No.1 and Sri N. Sreedhar Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for TGSPDCL, for respondent Nos.2 to 4 and Sri K.G. Ravikanth, learned counsel for respondent No.5. Reserved for orders. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till the pronouncement of the orders. <u>NBK, J</u> myk	Transferred to i-order before corrections

--	--	--	--